Stoubylgbet 2025

14. juni 2025

3,3 km - Top 100 - herrer

1 165
2 157
3 159
4 127
5 136
6 150
7 141
8 128
9 142
10 147
11 130
12 164
13 129
14 151
15 154
16 161
17 162
18 158
19 126
20 163

12:31
15:04
17:31
18:02
18:28
18:36
18:38
19:18
21:51
24:19
24:43
24:45
24:48
25:11
25:33
26:27
26:29
27:13
29:40
34:30

+2:33
+5:00
+5:31
+5:57
+6:05
+6:07
+6:47
+9:20
+11:48
+12:12
+12:14
+12:17
+12:40
+13:02
+13:56
+13:58
+14:42
+17:09
+21:59

3,3km - Top 100 - damer

12:31
15:04
17:31
18:02
18:28
18:36
18:38
19:18
21:51
24:19
24:43
24:45
24:48
25:11
25:33
26:27
26:29
27:13
29:40
34:30

Sgren Mikkelsen

Jeppe Juel Vedstesen
Emil Norlyk Larsen
Tobias Tegllund

Xander Schou

Liam Rashid Mortensen
Villads Fisker Terkelsen
Ivan Tegllund

Sejr Schou

Alin Briaur

Sgren Holm Kjeer Poulsen
Christian Marke

Patrick Jensen

David Soreanu

Peter Knaested Sgrensen
Mathias Hansen

Nicholai Thorsen

Mads Kidmose

Kristian Norlyk Larsen
Hugo Bundgaard

=TT KLL5 <K<K

63 Ar
14 Ar
13 Ar
11 Ar
11 Ar
11 Ar
11 Ar
41 Ar
9 Ar

32 Ar
20 Ar
19 Ar
20 Ar
10 Ar
48 Ar
11 Ar
17 Ar
11 Ar
46 Ar
11 Ar

Serigs og intens treening

5. Klasse

SPREN HOLM KJAR POULSEN

HOLM KJZAR POULSEN

SPREN HOLM KJAR POULSEN

132
143
134
133
135
153
131
146
155
10 137
11 139
12 160
13 148
14 149
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19:29
19:36
19:46
22:26
22:27
22:56
23:11
24:18
25:35
28:06
28:07
29:38
32:44
32:48

+0:07
+0:17
+2:57
+2:58
+3:27
+3:42
+4:49
+6:06
+8:37
+8:38
+10:09
+13:15
+13:19

19:29
19:36
19:46
22:26
22:27
22:56
23:11
24:18
25:35
28:06
28.07
29:38
32:44
32:48

Sia Christensen

Lise Holst Jacobsen

Silja Udbye Pedersen
Vigga Udbye Pedersen
Rikke Udbye Pedersen
Astrid Knaested Sgrensen
Sophie Tyron

Odette Briaur

Ane Kneested Sgrensen
Linda Lyse

Heidi Truelsen

Caroline Norlyk Larsen
Anna Rashid

Rebekah Rashid Mortensen

A AXAAXXARARAXARAXAARAXXARXXRX

11 Ar
51 Ar
15 Ar
9 Ar
42 Ar
10 Ar
11 Ar
9 Ar
8 Ar
9 Ar
43 Ar
9 Ar
41 Ar
8 Ar

3 klasse

Loredana

SPORTSTIMING

Resultater: www.sportstiming.dk/event/16127/results - Printet d. 15-06-2025 09:38:06

Side 1



Stoubylgbet 2025

14. juni 2025

6,7 km - Top 100 - herrer

1 191
2 194
3 181
4 195
5 189
6 190
7 187
8 182
9 197
6

26:08
29:31
30:58
35:44
36:23
36:25
43:38
58:56
1:28:39

26:08
+3:23 29:31
+4:50 30:58
+9:36 35:44
+10:15 36:23
+10:17 36:25
+17:30 43:38
+32:48 58:56

+1:02:31 1:28:39

,7 km - Top 100 - damer

Lukas Steerke

Jacob Glibstrup

Kasper Heide Hansen
Simon Glibstrup

Mikkel Henriksen

Aksel Henriksen

Martin Sahl Nedergaard
Laurits Hedelund
Johan Leth Bandholm

=TT <L L

18 Ar
40 Ar
43 Ar
10 Ar
14 Ar
12 Ar
48 Ar
8 Ar

8 Ar

Team Steerke

192
198
188
186
138
145
193
183
196
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40:55
42:25
43:36
45:37
47:23
54:08
54:28
58:58
1:28:34

40:55
+1:30 42:25
+2:41 43:36
+4:42 45:37
+6:28 47:23
+13:13 54:08
+13:33 54:28
+18:03 58:58
+47:39 1:28:34

Helene Fruelund

Lone Volmer

Clara Sahl Nedergaard
Minna Holst Jacobsen
Iben Lyse

Anastasia Briaur
Johanne Juul

Karina Monrad Hedelund
Rattha Phaulgchoh

AAXXXXXXRX

53 Ar
51 Ar
11 Ar
11 Ar
11 Ar
12 Ar
11 Ar
36 Ar
11 Ar

SPORTSTIMING

Resultater: www.sportstiming.dk/event/16127/results - Printet d. 15-06-2025 09:39:06
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Stoubylgbet 2025

14. juni 2025

10 km - Top 100 - herrer

217
203
213
207
208
218
201
215
216
10 205
11 204
12 211
13 225

© 00 N O O~ WN B

41:17
44:44
50:41
52:37
56:23
1:01:30
1:06:31
1:06:45
1:06:47
1:07:50
1:11:083
1:13:55
1:14:14

+3:27

+9:24
+11:20
+15:06
+20:13
+25:14
+25:28
+25:30
+26:33
+29:46
+32:38
+32:57

10 km - Top 100 - damer

41:17
44:44
50:41
52:37
56:23
1:01:30
1:06:31
1:06:45
1:06:47
1:07:50
1:11:03
1:13:55
1:14:14

Michael Just Pedersen
Frederik Holst Juul

Frank Veng

Max Lyse

Hans Henrik Vedstesen
Adam Lgvendahl-Hansen
lars andersen

Rasmus Glassow

Peter Vang Larsen
Rasmus Monrad Hedelund
Lukas Schou

Benjamin Sander Hekmat Landin
Emil Leth

=T LKL ¢KEL

54 Ar
14 Ar
42 Ar
16 Ar
49 Ar
17 Ar
60 Ar
30 Ar
65 Ar
36 Ar
10 Ar
10 Ar
11 Ar

Team Sdr. Omme IF

BV-Trappen
BV-Trappen

220
202
214
222
223
206
212
221

0w N O O~ WN PP

53:28

1:01:29
1:04:47
1:05:41
1:05:43
1:07:48
1:14:15
1:34:11

+8:01
+11:19
+12:13
+12:15
+14:20
+20:47
+40:43

53:28

1:01:29
1:04:47
1:05:41
1:05:43
1:07:48
1:14:15
1:34:11

Lene Fisker Henriksen
Kristina Juul

Ea Veng

Rikke Fisker Larsen
Christina Vistrup

Ida Hedelund

Lava Ebrahim

Bianca Kilstofte

A XXX AXXXRX

54 Ar
43 Ar
14 Ar
48 Ar
46 Ar
12 Ar
31 Ar
12 Ar

Mobilbyg
Stouby motion
Team Sdr. Omme IF

SPORTSTIMING
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